F
Series CK High Security Keylocks
In
di
ca
to
rs

M 16mm Diameter
L 19mm Diameter
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
One key supplied
with each switch
16mm Diameter Bushing
Silver Contacts
Rated 3A @ 250V AC
SPDT   ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Key Removable in
Positions 1 and 3
Solder Lug Terminals
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
CKM12AFW01
Circuits & Key-Removable Positions
Code Pos. 1 Pos. 2 Pos. 3 Key Removes
2A ON NONE ON Positions 1 and 3
2B ON NONE ON Position 1
3E ON OFF ON Position 2
Contact Material
W Silver
Rated 3A @ 250V AC
MCK 2A1 F W 01
Keys
F Flat
T Tubular
Poles
1 SPDT
Terminals
01 Solder Lug *
*	Wire harness &